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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bryanna Gonzalez107
Eagle Ridge

9.150 8.550 9.1009.250 36.050
3 6 1 4 1 

1 

Abby Frey255
Zia

9.250 8.700 9.3008.550 35.800
2* 4 8 1 2T

2T

Nevada Segura292
Zia

9.250 8.500 8.9509.100 35.800
2* 7 2T 5 2T

2T

Lilli Putnam284
Zia

8.900 9.100 8.8508.850 35.700
6 1 5 6 3 

3 

Mariah Otero279
Zia

8.250 8.750 9.1509.100 35.250
8 3 2T 3 4 

4 

Karina Jenkins109
Eagle Ridge

9.250 8.800 8.6008.450 35.100
2T 2 9 8T 5 

5 

Sochi Tarango300
Zia

9.100 7.800 9.2508.900 35.050
4T 10T 4T 2 6 

6 

Feliciana Talachy299
Zia

9.300 8.600 8.4508.400 34.750
1 5 10 10 7 

7 

Reina Duran253
Zia

8.800 8.000 8.7008.900 34.400
7 9 4T 7 8 

8 

Saudi Robles288
Zia

9.100 8.200 8.1008.750 34.150
4T 8 7 11 9T

9T

Rachel Cox248
Zia

8.950 7.800 8.6008.800 34.150
5 10T 6 8T 9T

9T

Cayleigh Aycock102
Eagle Ridge

8.200 7.400 8.5508.950 33.100
9 11 3 9 10 

10 
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